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Licences Issued under the Animal Remedies Act 1967 (Notice No. Ag. 10463) 

PURSUANT to section 21 (6) of the Animal Remedies Act 1967, the Registrar hereby gives notice that licences, or provisional licences, have 
been issued as set out in the Schedules hereto. 

Those in Schedule I are subject to no conditions. 
Those in Schedule II are subject to the conditions: 
1. That it is not sold to any person other than a veterinary surgeon, or a dealer, or otherwise than pursuant to theprescriptionor'a vetet-

inary surgeon; and ' .' 
2. That it is not used otherwise than by or under the supervision of a veterinary s~rgeon. 
The licences in Schedule III are subject to the conditions shown. 
The provisional licences in Schedule IVare subject to the conditions sho~~ in respect of eac~ produc!. 
Those in Schedule V were previously also subject to the conditions: 
1. That'it is not sold to any person other than a veterinary surgeon, or a dealer, or otherwise than pursuant t~ the prescriptionofa vetefo:-

inary surgeon; and' ' . , ", 
2. That it is not used otherwise than by' or under the supervision of a veterinary surgeon. 
They are now subject to no conditions. 
Those in Schedule VI relate to changes of name of licensed remedies. 

SCHEDULE I 
Principal Licence Date of Date of 

Name of Animal Remedy Name of Licensee Business Address No. Issue Expiry 

Stimulating Drench. . . 
Cupiss Digestive Powders 

Rangitaiki Plains Dairy Co. 
P. D. Trickett and Co. Ltd. 
Farmers Industries Ltd. 

Edgecumbe 
Wellington .. 
Wanganui 

30" 
.. 235 
" 301 

21/2/69 
., . 24/3/69 

31/7/72 
31/7/72 
31/5/72 FIL Pulpy Kidney Black Disease - Tetanus 

Vaccine 
FIL Five in one vaccine .. 
FIL Quad Vaccine . . . . 
FIL Pulpy Kidney Tetanus Vaccine 
Cleanso Phosphatic.Salt lick 
Vetspen Ration .. 

Young's Foot Rot Solution 

CaltexWhite Oil, No.3. N.E 
Caltex White Oil, No. 15. B.P. 

Farmers Industries Ltd. 
Farmers Industries Ltd. 
Farmers Industries Ltd. 
Farmers Industries Ltd. 
Glaxo Laboratories (New Zea

land) Ltd. 

Wanganui 
Wanganui 
Wanganui 
Wanganui 
Palmerston North 

Young's Sheep Dips (New Zea- Wellington 
land) Ltd. 

Caltex Oil (New Zealand) Ltd. 
Caltex Oil (New Zealand) Ltd. 
Caltex Oil (New Zealand) Ltd. 

Wellington ' .. 
Wellington 
Wellington 

302 
304 
305 
306 
334 .... 

.. 509 .. 

612 
613 
614 Caltex Soluble Bloat Spray Oils . . . . 

"White's" Arsenical Foot Rot Preparation .. 
Vetlax •• 

Wm. White and Sons 
Northern -Veterinary 

Hawke's Bay (Otane) 
Supplies Auckland 

617 
677 

Ltd. 
Stimulant Drench 

Scour Powder .. 

.. Northern Veterinary Supplies Auckland .. 
Ltd. 

Aureomycin Poultry Formula 
Quixalud Boluses 1.5 g and Dispersable 

POWder 8 oz 
Bacteriostat Additive 

Furone 

Banminth Sheep and Cattle Drench 
Banminth Dairy Cattle Drench 
Cooper's No-Bloat 

Cooper's Foot Rot Dressing 

Bradonit Spray 
Opticorten Tablets 
Swine Vitamin 4 
Swine Vitamin 5 
Ruminant Vitamin 6 
Poultry Mineral 1 
Swine Mineral 3 
Ruminant Mineral 4 
Ruminant Mineral 5 
Ruminant Mineral 6 
Ruminant Vitamin 7 
Ruminant Vitamin 8 
New "Toltro" .. 
Metalex Green •. 

Northern Veterinary Supplies Auckland .. 
Ltd. 

Dominion Dental Supplies Ltd. Wellington 
E. R. Squibb and Sons (New Auckland 

Zealand) Ltd. 
Tasman Vaccine Laboratory Upper Hutt .. 

Ltd. 
Tasman Vaccine Laboratory Upper Hutt .. 

Ltd. 
Pfizer Laboratories Ltd. Auckland 
Pfizer Laboratories Ltd. Auckland 
Cooper, McDougall, and Otahuhu 

Robertson (New Zealand) 
Ltd. 

Cooper, McDougall, ' and Otahuhu-
Robertson (New Zealand) 
Ltd. 

C.I.B.A. Co. Pty. Ltd. 
C.I.B.A. Co. Pty. Ltd. 
N.R.M. Feeds Ltd. 
N.R.M. Feeds Ltd. 
N.R.M. Feeds Ltd. 
N.R.M. Feeds Ltd~ 
N.R.M.Feeds Ltd. 
N.R.M. Feeds Ltd. 
N.R.M. Feeds Ltd. 
N.R.M. Feeds Ltd. 
N.R.M. Feeds Ltd. 
N.R.M. Feeds Ltd. 
Nicholas Products Ltd. 
Morcom Green and Edwards 
. Ltd. 

Wellington 
Wellington 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Penrose 
Auckland 

Fixed Iodine and Magnesium 
Mineral Lick for Livestock 
Balanced Iron .. . . 

.. Mineral Additives Ltd. Hastings 
Hastings 
Hastings 
Hastings Fixed Iodine, Cobalt, and Magnesium for 

lambs ,and dry sheep; or" dairy and beef 
cattle 

Young's Foot Rot Dressing 

Vitadec , ' .. 

Mineral Additives Ltd. ' 
Mineral Additives Ltd. 
Mineral Additives Ltd. 

Young's Sheep Dip (New Zea
land) Ltd. 

W~ F. Winter (New Zealand) 
, Ltd. 

Combined Fluid Injection • . Syndet (New Zealand) Ltd;' . 
G . Veterinary Clinic 

Wellington 

Auckland 

Hamilton 
Morrinsville 

683 

684 

699 
726 

740 

743 .. 

792 
793 
798 

799 

812 
816 
915 
916 

·919 
920 
921 
922 
923 
924. 
925 
926 
970 
979 

986 
988 
990 
991 

1030 

1065 .. 

. . -: 1078 
.. 1089 

10/3/69 

10/3/69 
10/3/69 
10/3/69 
3/2/69 

19/6/69 

13/3/69 

2613/69 
26/3/69 
14/2/69 
l3/3/69 
10/3/69 

18/6/69 

31/5/72 
, 31/5/72 

31/5/72 
31/7/72 
31/7/72 

30/4/72 

31/8/72 
31/8/72 
31/8/72 
30/4/72 
31/7/72 

31/7/72 

12/2/69 31/10/72 

10/3/69 12/12/72 
12/2/69 31/10/72 

12/3/69 31/1/72 

11/3/69 

12/2/69 29/2/72 
24/2/69 ,29/2/72 
11/3/69 31/8/72 

. 13/3/69 

21/4/69 
20/6/69 
12/2/69 
12/2/69 
11/3/69 
11/3/69 
11/3/69 
11/3/69 
11/3/69· 
11/3/69 . 

.11/3/69: 
12/3/69 
21/4/69 
1O/~/69 

30/4/72 

30/11/72 
31/1172 
31/7/72 
31/7/72 
-31/7/72 

·31/7/72 
. 31/7/72 

31/7/72 
31/7/72 
31/7/72 
31/7/72 
31/7/72 

31/12/72 
30/4/72 

20/2/69 31/7/72 
21/2/69 31/7/72 
20/2/69 30/11/72 
21/2/69 . ~J/7/72.: 

~6/5(69 

16/6(69 

10/3/69' 
10/3/69 

'30/4/72 

31/7/72 

30/9772 
30/9/72 


