Licences Issued under the Animal Remedies Act 1967 (Notice No. Ag. 10463)

PURSUANT to section 21 (6) of the Animal Remedies Act 1967, the Registrar hereby gives notice that licences, or provisional licences, have been issued as set out in the Schedules hereto.

Those in Schedule I are subject to no conditions.

Those in Schedule II are subject to the conditions:

1. That it is not sold to any person other than a veterinary surgeon, or a dealer, or otherwise than pursuant to the prescription of a veterinary surgeon; and

2. That it is not used otherwise than by or under the supervision of a veterinary surgeon.

The licences in Schedule III are subject to the conditions shown.

The provisional licences in Schedule IV are subject to the conditions shown in respect of each product.

Those in Schedule V were previously also subject to the conditions:

1. That it is not sold to any person other than a veterinary surgeon, or a dealer, or otherwise than pursuant to the prescription of a veterinary surgeon; and

2. That it is not used otherwise than by or under the supervision of a veterinary surgeon.

They are now subject to no conditions.

Those in Schedule VI relate to changes of name of licensed remedies.

SCHEDULE I

Name of Animal Remedy	Name of Licensee	Principal Licence Business Address No.	Date of Date of Issue Expiry
Stimulating Drench Cupiss Digestive Powders FIL Pulpy Kidney Black Disease - Tetanus Vaccine	Rangitaiki Plains Dairy Co P. D. Trickett and Co. Ltd Farmers Industries Ltd	Edgecumbe 30 Wellington 235 Wanganui 301	40 10 100 04 10 100
FIL Five in one vaccine FIL Quad Vaccine FIL Pulpy Kidney Tetanus Vaccine Cleanso Phosphatic Salt lick	Farmers Industries Ltd Farmers Industries Ltd Farmers Industries Ltd Farmers Industries Ltd Glaxo Laboratories (New Zea- land) Ltd.	Wanganui 302 Wanganui 304 Wanganui 305 Wanganui 306 Palmerston North 334	10/3/69 31/5/72 10/3/69 31/5/72 3/2/69 31/7/72
Young's Foot Rot Solution	Young's Sheep Dips (New Zea- land) Ltd.	Wellington	13/3/69 30/4/72
Caltex White Oil, No. 3. N.F. Caltex White Oil, No. 15. B.P Caltex Soluble Bloat Spray Oils "White's" Arsenical Foot Rot Preparation Vetlax	Caltex Oil (New Zealand) Ltd. Caltex Oil (New Zealand) Ltd. Caltex Oil (New Zealand) Ltd. Caltex Oil (New Zealand) Ltd. Wm. White and Sons Northern Veterinary Supplies Ltd.	Wellington 612 Wellington 613 Wellington 614 Hawke's Bay (Otane) 617 Auckland 677	26/3/69 31/8/72 14/2/69 31/8/72 13/3/69 30/4/72
Stimulant Drench	Northern Veterinary Supplies Ltd.	Auckland 683	18/6/69 31/7/72
Scour Powder	Northern Veterinary Supplies Ltd.	Auckland 684	12/2/69 31/10/72
Aureomycin Poultry Formula Quixalud Boluses 1.5 g and Dispersable Powder 8 oz	Dominion Dental Supplies Ltd.		
Bacteriostat Additive		Upper Hutt 740	12/3/69 31/1/72
Furone	Tasman Vaccine Laboratory Ltd.	Upper Hutt 743	11/3/69 31/5/72
Banminth Sheep and Cattle Drench Banminth Dairy Cattle Drench Cooper's No-Bloat	Pfizer Laboratories Ltd Pfizer Laboratories Ltd Cooper, McDougall, and Robertson (New Zealand)	Auckland 792 Auckland 793 Otahuhu 798	24/2/69 29/2/72
Cooper's Foot Rot Dressing	Ltd. Cooper, McDougall, and Robertson (New Zealand) Ltd.	Otahuhu 799	13/3/69 30/4/72
Bradonit Spray Opticorten Tablets Swine Vitamin 4 Swine Vitamin 5 Ruminant Vitamin 6 Poultry Mineral 1 Swine Mineral 3 Ruminant Mineral 4 Ruminant Mineral 5 Ruminant Mineral 6 Ruminant Vitamin 7 Ruminant Vitamin 8 New "Toltro" Metalex Green	C.I.B.A. Co. Pty. Ltd C.I.B.A. Co. Pty. Ltd N.R.M. Feeds Ltd	Auckland 919 Auckland 920 Auckland 921 Auckland 922 Auckland 923 Auckland 923 Auckland 924 Auckland 925 Auckland 926 Penrose 970	$\begin{array}{ccccccc} 20/6/69 & 31/1/72 \\ 12/2/69 & 31/7/72 \\ 12/2/69 & 31/7/72 \\ 11/3/69 & 31/7/72 \\ 11/3/69 & 31/7/72 \\ 11/3/69 & 31/7/72 \\ 11/3/69 & 31/7/72 \\ 11/3/69 & 31/7/72 \\ 11/3/69 & 31/7/72 \\ 11/3/69 & 31/7/72 \\ 11/3/69 & 31/7/72 \\ 12/3/69 & 31/7/72 \\ 21/4/69 & 31/12/72 \\ 21/4/69 & 31/12/72 \\ \end{array}$
Fixed Iodine and Magnesium Mineral Lick for Livestock Balanced Iron Fixed Iodine, Cobalt, and Magnesium for lambs and dry sheep; or dairy and beef cattle	Mineral Additives Ltd.	Hastings 986 Hastings 988 Hastings 990 Hastings 991	20/2/69 30/11/72
Young's Foot Rot Dressing	(and) I td		A CARAGE AND AND A CARAGE AND A C
المعالية المراجع	W. F. Winter (New Zealand)	Auckland 1065	 A set of the set of
Combined Fluid Injection	Syndet (New Zealand) Ltd.	Hamilton 1078 Morrinsville 1089	10/3/69 30/9/72 10/3/69 30/9/72

÷.